
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

St.Nr. 

22 
6 

75 
20 
50 
34 
23 
44 
15 
81 
33 
91 
1 

153 
52 

175 
69 
83 
67 
62 
92 
55 
16 

809 
66 

151 
68 

152 
168 

Name 

Honda Spirit 
Mann-Filter Team RBM 
Cool Runnings 
GCD Bosch GTC Team 
Cinquanta Corse by ACV 
MSC Oberflockenbach 
EuroRacing 
Kurtz & Paffrath Motorsport 
ADAC Junior-Team Südbayern 
Cube Performance Junior Team 
MSC Oberflockenbach 
Kartbahn Bad Rappenau 1 
ATW Racing 
ZAP II 
FaF Racing b.b. Mach1 
Cool Runnings 
Racoon Racing 
SBS Fahrzeugtechnik 
SolidBam Racing Team 
Kettenbach Motorsport 
Kartbahn Bad Rappenau 2 
OSM 
ADAC Junior-Team Südbayern 
MANN-Filter Team KSR 
MBS Racing 
SolidBam Racing by ABR 
SolidBam by K-Race-Tec 
ZAP 
Kart-Club-TrierJunioren 

Klasse 
GTC 

GTC 

GTC 

GTC 

GTC 

GTC 

Cup 

GTC 

GTC 

Cup 

Cup 

Cup 

GTC 

Trophy 

Trophy 

Trophy 

GTC 

Cup 

Trophy 

Cup 

Cup 

Trophy 

Trophy 

Cup 

Trophy 

Cup 

Cup 

Cup 

Cup 

Beste Zeit. 

1:04.268 
1:04.314 
1:04.666 
1:04.849 
1:04.916 
1:04.941 
1:04.949 
1:05.024 
1:05.218 
1:05.516 
1:05.543 
1:05.582 
1:05.622 
1:05.856 
1:05.871 
1:05.881 
1:06.038 
1:06.106 
1:07.050 
1:07.065 
1:07.083 
1:07.267 
1:07.318 
1:07.767 
1:07.808 
1:07.876 
1:08.285 
1:08.827 
1:12.833 

Diff. 

0.046 
0.398 
0.581 
0.648 
0.673 
0.681 
0.756 
0.950 
1.248 
1.275 
1.314 
1.354 
1.588 
1.603 
1.613 
1.770 
1.838 
2.782 
2.797 
2.815 
2.999 
3.050 
3.499 
3.540 
3.608 
4.017 
4.559 
8.565 

Beste Geschw. 

59,376 
59,334 
59,011 
58,844 
58,784 
58,761 
58,754 
58,686 
58,511 
58,245 
58,221 
58,187 
58,151 
57,945 
57,931 
57,923 
57,785 
57,725 
56,913 
56,900 
56,885 
56,729 
56,686 
56,311 
56,277 
56,220 
55,883 
55,443 
52,394 

In Runde 

5 
6 
3 
8 
6 
1 

12 
14 
4 
3 
2 
7 
5 
7 
8 
4 
9 
1 

13 
11 
2 
4 
4 
6 
7 
2 
5 

11 
8 

Fabrikat 

Tony 
Mach1 
Tony 
Tony 
Tony 
Tony 
Mach1 
Mach1 
Tony 
Tony 
TB-Kart 
Mach1 
FA 
Tony 
Mach1 
birel ART 
Tony 
Tony 
GP 
TB-Kart 
Mach1 
DR Racing Kart 
Tony 
Mach1 
Parolin 
TB-Kart 
GP 
Tony 
GP 

Bewerber/Sponsor 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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ADAC GTC 12h von Liedolsheim 
ADAC GTC 12h von Liedolsheim 

Qualifying 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 10:30:00 

Liedolsheim 1,060 km 

14.10.2023 09:30 


